
First name Last name Job title or role Organization E-mail

Kathryn Bowman Regulatory Director Vote Solar kbowman@votesolar.org

Kathleen Burke VP Regulatory Affairs Hydro One kathleen.burke@hydroone.com

Judy But Analyst Hydro One judy.but@hydroone.com

Mariana Campbell Public Utility Analyst V California PUC mariana.campbell@cpuc.ca.gov

Emily Chen Public Utility Analyst I California PUC emily.chen@cpuc.ca.gov

Stephen Elmer Public Utility Auditor - Advanced Wisconsin PSC Stephen.Elmer@wisconsin.gov

Tracy Fok Program and Project Supervisor California PUC tracy.fok@cpuc.ca.gov

John Garrett Utility Analyst Oregon Citizens Utility Board John@oregoncub.org

Troy Gazza Public Utility Auditor - Senior Wisconsin PSC Troy.Gazza@wisconsin.gov

Miles Gordon Public Utility Analyst III California PUC miles.gordon@cpuc.ca.gov

Justin Hecht Auditor Michigan PSC hechtj1@michigan.gov

Nichelle Jackson Program and Project Supervisor California PUC nichelle.jackson@cpuc.ca.gov

Poornima Jayasheela Manager State of North Carolina NC Utilities pjayasheela@ncuc.net

Benjamin Katzenberg Public Utility Analyst II California PUC benjamin.katzenberg@cpuc.ca.gov

Alison Lackey ALJ Oregon PUC alison.lackey@puc.oregon.gov

Jenny Li Financial Analyst State of North Carolina NC Utilities jli@ncuc.net

Wei Li Regulatory Manager Epcor USA wli@epcor.com

Aaron Louie Public Utility Analyst III California PUC aaron.louie@cpuc.ca.gov

Philip McNeil Public Utility Analyst I California PUC phillip.mcneil@cpuc.ca.gov

Kevin Nakamura Program and Project Supervisor California PUC kevin.nakamura@cpuc.ca.gov

Jennifer Rogers Lead Economist Exeter Associates jen9384@hotmail.com

Eden Saluma Sr Regulatory Advisor Hydro One Eden.Saluma@hydroone.com

Carmina Tong Public Utility Analyst V California PUC carmina.tong@cpuc.ca.gov

Mariya Vorobyova C.E.A. California PUC mariya.vorobyova@cpuc.ca.gov

Sharmin Wellington Program and Project Supervisor California PUC sharmin.wellington@cpuc.ca.gov

Raymond Yin Program and Project Supervisor California PUC raymond.yin@cpuc.ca.gov

IPU Advanced Regulatory Accounting and Auditing Course
October 31-November 2, 2023| Live remote learning format
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